Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548

L-802M
Military Airport Rotating Beacon
Ordering Information
Part Number 	 Description
L802M6116..........................120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class 1
L802M6126..........................220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class 1
L802M6216..........................120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class 2
L802M6226..........................220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class 2
NOTE: 220-240 VAC must be single wire with neutral
Options
Part Number 	 Description
L801/802 T/T HBM 120........Tell-tale Relay, 120 VAC